

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28039/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2011 in FAO No.196/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FAJRU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Sajith. P, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm

Mr. Aarif Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Naagar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the
petitioners, four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

List after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER