

Z ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 28039/2011

MEENA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FAJRU & ORS.
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaaurav, Adv.
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Sajith. P ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif ,Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Naagar ,Adv.

M/s. Temple Law Firm ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.08.26
15:21:41 IST
Reason: